i

TEEEE OF KEAL BESTALE € lern ’O’WMW“L’LI‘ e AR TL ASAIREATR . IUQU’" ](J
S8TATE OF S80UTH CAROLINA .)'_-.‘; )2 |3 ey f} *-
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE N

KXOW ALL MFEH BY THESE PRESENTS, that

in consileration of Five Thousand and no/ 100

the receipl of which {s hersby ackroa
releace urto

Anders Avenue, Haalding S, €. 29662 ‘

3

) KU S0 A TR :
FRINY

Barry D. Ketvon and Ann B. Ketron |

Dullars,
and assurption of mortgage sct out below

ledged, have grarted, Largained, sold, and released, #rd by these presents 4o grant, bargain, sell ard
Jesse L. Hartley, his heirs and assigns, forever:

All that picce, parcel or lot of land lying in the State of South Carolina, County
of Greenville, shown as Lot 17 on plat of Pinchurst, recorded in Plat Book S at
page 77 and having such courses and distances as will appear by reference to said plat.

Being the sam property conveyed by Jack E. Shaw Builders, Inc. by dewd revorded
in Dood Book 1041 at page 482 on August 19, 1976.

The above conveyarce is subject to all rights of way, casaxnts and protective
cowmnants affecting same appearing upon the public records of Greemville County.

As part of the cousideration for the foregoing conveyance the grantees assume
and agree to pay the ocutstanding balance due an a note and ortgage to Carolina
Federal Savings and Loan Association, recorded in Mortgage Book 1375 at page

771, having a balance due of $20,218.33. /- s e-=3-17

-\ '-t"'. TN l.! -~ L3 Bt .7 -——

DA . -t - ':"-'::,p?t r ‘\t SRR A =

v 'q‘_’ ‘::,,' '.l . M .- ! st J “ "'" !““_4“ iz
. (— "o . \ ’ -:-: -r_/.;_ y l:-
BN (RO bt > * L AE o e 5plE
A 1% R N L= S E

tagetier with a'l ard singular the rights, membters, ereditaments a24 appurtecasces to s3] premives telocging or in any wise izcident or
spgertaining; to Bave and to Bu'd all ard 3l=rilar e premises tefrre mesniinesd ants the grantee(s), axd the grantse’s(s’) Reiry, saccessors
ad aseigre, forever. Acd, the graztorfs) <i{es) Rereby Lizd the gruator(s) and the grantarafys’) keirs, successary, executrs axd admintyira-
tors ts marrant ard forever Jefernd 2!t 2= simgalar sa premises 32% the grazteels) and e graateds(s’) Reirs, successirs a=i assigea

nga_inst tke grantor(s) a-d the graatas’sls’) keirs, suecessors at
claim the saze or any part therecl.

2 assiw=s and against every perscn shamecever [anfully claiming or to

WITNESS the grantos(s’) kard(s) and seal(s) t2is  21st 2ayof March 1979 .
SIGNED, sealed and Aelivered in the presezee of: .
Mo e - 70 2 fif;_“'f'i';;};') =4 (SEAL)
Ad&(.ﬁﬁ/_- e A o ::.IZ[ Lo (SEAL) H
- e e e (SEAL)
- e — (SEAL)

STATE OFP SOUTH CAROLINA } PROPATE
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE

Pers:22'l7 appeared the vzlersigned witness azd xmale cath t2at (s)ke saw tke within naned

(zraantor(s) sigu, seal ard as the grantors(s’) act a=d d<ed deliver the within deed acd that (s)ke, with otker witness sudssriled alsre
witzessed the execution Lrereof.

SWORN totefore e tkis 215t dayef Mirch

_M.ZA. L. » l2dpieet (SEAL) _-___1_’[1 1yl /r,’. e, pez
Notary Publiic for Seuth Carglira Y 7

1979 .

*
rd

My commissisn expirys: -4/1119 )

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA \ KENUNCIATION OF DOWER
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ]

trlersizmed wife (wives) of the ab:ve ramed grantor(s) respectiveiy, <4 this day azpear telire me, and each, uje

separately examired by re, did deciare that ske does freely, viiiztanly, asd witk

g:2ver, Feraanee, release a=d farever relizqiish unto the grantee(s) a-! tke graz

ar? estate, a=d all Rer right a~d claim of dower ¢f

GIVEN c-ler my hazdand seal tris .

21skayof March 1979 . L, !

e - & ‘J;’:LIMZL_A-{&__’_’..’"M SFAILDY

Netary Povie for South Carciig .
n11179

1, the cotersizmad Nitary Fotilde, do tereby certify u=to a'l wkem it sy eccaem, that tle
n teizz privately ad
it aay ec=paleicn, dread cr fear of any persce whoem-

3

RV.2

~tees(s’) Eeirs, scccesacrs axd mssigms, all Rer interest
L in asd ty alf asd siagalar the premives witkin mecticned and veleasel,

——— e 2k RS ol

AZ23

A S AN

Mv oomriielnn eXFITEd: o — o

BECORDED this .ooo._ . ?'MAR 2 2 1979 10252 U

BRPTY X5 SN 3 B AR oM NS I :



